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Navn Klub

2 Bedste

Omg. Point Omg. Point Omg. Point Point

1 Henrik Laursen Skive 139,29 98 141,15 100 140,76 100 200

2 Niclas Henriksen AMRK 137,27 95 141,00 98 140,14 98 196

3 Thorkild Hjorth AMRK 140,70 100 140,18 96 136,66 94 196

4 Claus Henriksen AMRK 138,88 96 138,67 95 139,84 96 192

5 Carsten Øland RMRK 136,45 94 136,28 93 138,06 95 189

6 Robin Pedersen RMRK 134,50 93 135,22 92 134,69 93 186

7 Mogens Hejlesen RMRK 133,67 92 136,50 94 133,62 91 186

8 Thomas W. Jørgensen Skive 129,06 91 139,58 91 131,51 90 182

9 Christian Skjødt AMRK 126,52 89 129,78 90 134,64 92 182

10 Bent Christensen Skive 126,74 90 128,95 89 127,52 88 179

11 Mads Christensen RMRK 125,14 88 128,84 88 128,61 89 177

12 Henning Smed MMRK 121,56 87 124,77 87 124,35 86 174

13 Per Rasmussen Skive 121,53 86 122,12 86 125,30 87 173

14 Dennis B. Nielsen HMRK 113,71 84 115,64 84 117,30 84 168

2 Bedste

Omg. Point Omg. Point Omg. Point Point

1 Henrik Laursen Skive 174,77 100 176,06 100 174,51 100 200

2 Carsten Øland RMRK 167,68 98 168,47 98 169,69 96 196

3 Thorkild Hjorth AMRK 167,47 96 168,33 96 169,96 98 194

4 Robin Pedersen RMRK 166,26 95 166,73 95 166,49 95 190

5 Thomas W.Jørgensen Skive 162,47 93 160,68 92 165,56 94 187

6 Bent Christensen Skive 162,78 94 162,69 93 163,52 91 187

7 Martin Svejgaard RMRK 161,56 92 165,54 94 164,54 93 187

8 Per Rasmussen Skive 161,21 91 158,85 91 161,45 90 182

9 Carsten Stenkilde Skive 161,21 90 156,78 89 163,62 92 182

10 Ole Stokholm Skive 156,99 89 158,24 90 158,81 89 179

11 Dennis Nielsen HMRK 144,35 88 145,27 88 147,98 88 176
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Holstebro 15. marts

1. afdeling

Aalborg 12. januar

2. afdeling

Skive 23. februar
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1 : 24 Scaleauto 2019 Region NORD

Randers Hørning AalborgHolstebro Skive

Nr. Navn Klub 1. afd. 2. afd. 3. afd. 4. afd. 5. afd. TOTAL

1 Henrik Laursen Skive 200 200 400

2 Thorkild Hjorth AMRK 196 194 390

3 Carsten Øland RMRK 189 196 385

4 Robin Pedersen RMRK 186 190 376

5 Thomas W Jørgensen Skive 182 187 369

6 Bent Christensen Skive 179 187 366

7 Per Rasmussen Skive 173 182 355

8 Dennis B. Nielsen HMRK 168 176 344

9 Niclas Henriksen AMRK 196 196

10 Claus Henriksen AMRK 192 192

Samlet stilling

4. afdeling

Randers 
1. runde

Hørning 

2. runde

1. runde 2. runde 3. runde

3. runde

5. afdeling



11 Martin Svejgaard RMRK  187 187

12 Mogens Hejlesen RMRK 186 186

13 Christian Skjødt AMRK 182 182

14 Carsten Stenkilde Skive 182 182

15 Ole Stockholm Skive 179 179

16 Mads Christensen RMRK 177 177

17 Henning Smed MMRK 174 174

18 Erik Mathiassen Ulfborg  0

19 Per Møller HMRK 0

20 Penti Olesen Skive  0

21 Carsten Schmidt HMRK 0

22 Bjarne Jørgensen RMRK 0

23 Jes Barbesgaard HMRK 0

24 Morten Sternberg HMRK 0

25 Søren Berg KMRC 0

26 Peder Huldahl HMRK 0

27 Michael Pedersen HMRK 0

28 Peter Hermansen Skive 0















































1 Per Møller

2 Henrik Laursen

3 Niclas Henriksen

4 Thorkild Hjorth

5 Carsten Øland

6 Jes Barbesgaard

7 Bent Christensen

8 Carsten Schmidt

9 Morten Sternberg

10 Christian Skjødt

11 Dennis Nielsen

12 Per Rasmussen

13 Peder Huldahl

14 Michael Pedersen







2 Bedste

Omg. Point Omg. Point Omg. Point Point

HMRK 162,22 100 163,42 100 164,31 100 200

Skive 157,17 98 161,37 98 160,23 98 196

AMRK 157,13 96 158,43 96 155,30 93 192

AMRK 152,33 93 155,13 93 158,38 96 189

RMRK 154,15 94 157,32 94 156,30 94 188

HMRK 151,01 92 151,29 92 38,49 85 184

Skive 148,36 90 146,45 89 150,40 92 182

HMRK 148,34 89 150,20 91 148,26 91 182

HMRK 149,42 91 150,12 90 141,49 89 181

AMRK 138,30 88 143,23 88 146,18 90 178

HMRK 137,39 87 119,49 85 138,27 88 175

Skive 137,37 86 141,44 87 173

HMRK 132,46 85 136,47 86 136,29 87 173

HMRK 117,33 84 118,35 84 117,35 86 170

Holstebro 25. august

1. runde 2. runde 3. runde


